4/2
4/9
4/16
4/23
4/30
5/7
5/14
5/21
5/28
6/4

6/11

6/18
Fest

6/25

Saint Francis Safe Kids
Tulsa Public Schools

Red Cross Disaster Team
Smoke N' Guns

YMCA

Family & Children Services
Camp Bandage

Hop Jam

Make-a-Wish

Tulsa County Sheriff

MidAmerica Ford Shelby
National

Muskogee Creek Nation

Castle of Muskogee

Guest

Beth Washington
Deborah Gist

Dr. Mark Davis
Dustin Fletcher
Kyle Wilkes

Dee Harris

Paul Gerner
Taylor Hanson
Jane Roweter
Vic Rigalado

JimWicks

James Brown

Matt Hiller

Description

Saint Francis Safe Kids
TPS Budget Crisis

Severe Weather Awareness
Smoke N' Guns Fundraiser
YMCA Summer Camps
Domestic Violence

Fire Safety for Kids

Fundraiser for Eastern OK Food Bank

Downtown Economic Impact

Muskogee Creek Nation

Fireworks Safety



