	<u>Issue</u>	<u>Guest</u>	<u>Description</u>
4/2	Saint Francis Safe Kids	Beth Washington	Saint Francis Safe Kids
4/9	Tulsa Public Schools	Deborah Gist	TPS Budget Crisis
4/16	Red Cross Disaster Team	Dr. Mark Davis	Severe Weather Awareness
4/23	Smoke N' Guns	Dustin Fletcher	Smoke N' Guns Fundraiser
4/30	YMCA	Kyle Wilkes	YMCA Summer Camps
5/7	Family & Children Services	Dee Harris	Domestic Violence
5/14	Camp Bandage	Paul Gerner	Fire Safety for Kids
5/21	Hop Jam	Taylor Hanson	Fundraiser for Eastern OK Food Bank
5/28	Make-a-Wish	Jane Roweter	
6/4	Tulsa County Sheriff	Vic Rigalado	
6/11	MidAmerica Ford Shelby National	JimWicks	Downtown Economic Impact
6/18 Fest	Muskogee Creek Nation	James Brown	Muskogee Creek Nation
6/25	Castle of Muskogee	Matt Hiller	Fireworks Safety